
Annual Examination (III -IX & XI)
SESSION 2025-26

DATE DAY III IV V VI VII VIII IX XI
26/02/2026 Thursday
27/02/2026 Friday PREPARATORY HOLIDAY

28/02/2026 Saturday
01/03/2026 Sunday HOLIDAY
02/03/2026 Monday PREPARATORY/ HOLI HOLIDAY
03/03/2026 Tuesday PREPARATORY/ HOLI HOLIDAY
04/03/2026 Wednesday PREPARATORY/ HOLI HOLIDAY

05/03/2026 Thursday
06/03/2026 Friday PREPARATORY HOLIDAY

07/03/2026 Saturday
08/03/2026 Sunday HOLIDAY

09/03/2026 Monday
10/03/2026 Tuesday PREPARATORY HOLIDAY

11/03/2026 Wednesday
12/03/2026 Thursday PREPARATORY HOLIDAY

13/03/2026 Friday
Note:

COMPUTER COMPUTER SANSKRIT COMPUTER SANSKRIT COMPUTER ENGLISH ENGLISH

HINDI SANSKRIT HINDI HINDI COMPUTER SANSKRIT HINDI
PHYSICAL EDUCATION/

APPLIED MATHS/ COMPUTER

MATH ENGLISH
SOCIAL

STUDIES MATH
SOCIAL

SCIENCE MATH MATH
ECONOMICS/ GEOGRAPHY/
BIOLOGY /MATHEMATICS

HINDI ENGLISH
SOCIAL

SCIENCE ENGLISH
SOCIAL

SCIENCE -

SOCIAL
STUDIES MATH  SCIENCE  SCIENCE HINDI  SCIENCE

SOCIAL
SCIENCE

HISTORY/ BUSINESS
STUDIES/ CHEMISTRY

SCIENCE
SOCIAL

STUDIES MATH SANSKRIT MATH ENGLISH  SCIENCE -

ENGLISH SCIENCE COMPUTER ENGLISH  SCIENCE HINDI COMPUTER
PHYSICS/ ACCOUNTANCY/

POLITICAL SCIENCE

- -

*Regular teaching will commence as usual for the classes III to IX & XI till 24th February 2026
* Preparatory Holiday for classes III to IX & XI on 25th February 2026. 
*School reaching time 9:30 am. Exam time 9:45 am to 1:00 pm. 
*PTM/ Result for the classes CELC to IX and XI on 20th March 2026 (Timimg: 10am to 12pm).
*School reopens for new session 2026-27 from 2nd April 2026 for CELC to XII.


